
 Call Sheet Called by:
Confirmed Vendor Name Booth/Business Name Phone # Email 6' Tables

1 Yes Debra Bodeker, Jim Boxed Rocks 501-438-5410 debrabodeker54@gmail.com
2 Yes David Ding Royal Expressions 225-326-9404 royal_expressions@yahoo.com
3 Yes Larry Carby, Diana Blue Grass Cabachons & Jewelry 205-663-1701,205-901-7825 bluegrasscabs@bellsouth.net
4 Yes Mike Lamonica/Perry Ashe Jewelry & Bead Oasis 850-381-3360 mlsilver9@gmail.com
5 Yes Tara & John Nichols Cosmic Artillery 615-971-4027 cosmicartilleryco@gmail.com
6 Yes Robert Hohn RH Gems & Jewelry 770-630-8563, 678-794-2166 robertchohn@gmail.com
7 Yes Liz Cooper Hi Ho Gems and Minerals 334-744-2314, 334-744-2313 elcoopah60@gmail.com
8 Yes Jame Riley Paragenesis Minerals 470-445-8974 rileydesignworks@gmail.com
9 Yes Bryan Thomas Bham Natural Stone Creations 205-542-8415 bryanthomas71014@gmail.com

10 Yes Ivey Cook Ivey Gallery 205-356-7508 Iveycook4@gmail.com
11 Yes John  Wild Wild River Cabachons 205-807-0320 Jwild2329@gmail.com
12 Yes Brian Burgess BB'S Earthly Treasures 256-479-2993 bburgess771@gmail.com
13 Yes Jeff Bailey, Sherry Baiiley Beach Gems 856-414-1357 dolomiteguy@gmail.com
14 Yes Ray Duplechain, Cheryl Gems by Ray 225-978-0031 rayduplechain@hotmail.com

15 bad email Gary Chinberg Treasures of the Past and Present 334-482-3021 garychinberg@yahoo.com

16 bad email Abe Wardak Afghan Tribal Arts 847-602-6651, 708-220-2360 afgani65pad@gmail.com

17 Glen Su Feng Xingyi Creation upick6688@yahoo.com

18 Meghan Brewer The Brewer's Alley 251-509-4816 thebrewersalley@gmail.com

19 Tim O'bryan O'Bryan's Minerals 337-281-7035 obryansminerals@gmail.com

20 Randy Gentry Stones 615-332-5696 rowdyrockhound@comcast.net

21 Blade Davis P. Loraine 478-508-0104 ploraineart@gmail.com

22 Paul Mitchell Wild Sage Jewelry 205-807-8043 wildsagejewelry@aol.com

23 John Gaston Creek View Minerals John@creekviewminerals.com

24 Gaylon Bryan Wings an Things 251-463-7038 gbryanfromal@gmail.com

25 Dorothy Glover Papa T's Rock Candles 256-856-6676 Papatscandles@gmail.com

26 Jason Bullock Blue Line Gems 251-656-2775 bluelinegems@gmail.com

27 Yvonne Foster Yvonne Foster 205-602-8280 Jewelryrepair@hotmail.com

28 Dawn Allen Soul Mates Jewelry & More 256-642-1346 dawnallen001313@gmail.com

29 Christy Criss CrissRocks dba Custom Creations crissc40@yahoo.com


